
 STATE OPERATED CLUBHOUSE 
(Department of Health Rehabilitation Service Sections)  

Other Resources:   
(Local) www.amhd.org, (worldwide) Clubhouse International http://clubhouse-intl.org/ and take a virtual tour of the oldest and 
largest Clubhouse at www.fountainhouse.org  2/8/2021 

 
 

Diamond Head Clubhouse  
3627 Kilauea Ave., Bldg. # 410 
Honolulu, HI 96816 
Clubhouse Coordinator:  Paul Newell 
Paul.newell@doh.hawaii.gov 
Phone: (808) 733-9188 Fax: (808)733-9099 
diamondheadclubhouse@yahoo.com 
 

Friendship House                                                   
4-1751 Kuhio Highway                                                    
Kapa’a, Kauai, Hawaii   96746                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
Clubhouse Coordinator: Terry-Ann Moses                                             
Terry-ann.moses@doh.hawaii.gov 
Phone: (808) 821-4480 Fax: (808) 821-4483                 
thefriendlies5@gmail.com 
 

Hale O Honolulu 
1700 Lanakila Avenue 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96817 
Clubhouse Coordinator: Jeffrey Kaplan 
Jeffrey.kaplan@doh.hawaii.gov 
Phone: (808) 832-5142 Fax: (808) 832-5145 
haleohonolulu@gmail.com  
 
Hale o Lanakila 
1977 Main Street   
Wailuku, Maui, Hawaii 96793 
Clubhouse Coordinator: Lisa Yanagida 
Lisa.Yanagida@doh.hawaii.gov 
Phone: (808) 984-2156 Fax: (808) 984-2159 
haleolanakila@hawaii.rr.com 
 

Hale `Oluea 
1045 B Kilauea Avenue 
Hilo, Hawaii 96720 
Clubhouse Coordinator: Chanelle Matsuda 
chanelle.matsuda@doh.hawaii.gov 
Phone: (808) 974-4320 Fax: (808) 933-0533                      
haleolueaclubhouse@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Ko`olau Clubhouse 
46-016 Alaloa Street 
Kaneohe, Hawaii 96744 
Clubhouse Coordinator: Michelle Chow 
Michelle.chow@doh.hawaii.gov 
Phone: (808) 233-3778 Fax: (808) 233-3790 
koolauclubhouse@gmail.com 
 
 
Kauhale Lahilahi, The Makaha Clubhouse 
84-1170 Farrington Hwy, Suite B 
Waianae, HI 96792 
Coordinator: Monica Calizo 
Monica.pule@doh.hawaii.gov 
Phone: (808) 695-7920 Fax: (808) 695-7923 
Kauhalelahilahi@gmail.com 
 

The Kona Paradise Club 
77-6435 Kuakini Highway, Suite #101 
Kailua Kona, Hawaii 96740                                                                                      
Clubhouse Coordinator: Heather Rosehill 
Heather.Rosehill@doh.hawaii.gov 
Phone: (808) 327-9530 Fax: (808) 327-9534 
thekonaparadiseclub@yahoo.com 
 

Waipahu Aloha Clubhouse 
94-091 Waipio Point Access Road 
Waipahu, Hawaii 96797 
Clubhouse Coordinator: Norman Mison 
Norman.mison@doh.hawaii.gov 
Phone: (808) 675-0093 Fax: (808) 675-0071 
waipahuclubhouse@hawaii.rr.com           

 
 

 

Clubhouse International Accredited Clubhouse 
 

                  


